2019/2020 World Series of Poker Circuit - Lake Tahoe

Final Results/Payouts
Event #

Buy In

Game

Date

Number of Entries
Net Prize Pool

First Place Prize
Total Spots Paid Out

Remaining
Finish Player
1 N/A
2 N/A
3 N/A
4 N/A
5 N/A
6 N/A
7 N/A
8 N/A
9 N/A
10 N/A
11 Boris Kasabov
12 Iris Angeleri
13 Francis Nguyen
14 Jed Hoffman
15 Christopher Fajardo
16 Dennis Arciosa
17 Frederic Soria
18 Erik Homan
19 John Newmerzhycky
20 Michael Yoshihara
21 Stephen Foutty
22 Christopher Simone
23 Victor Paredes
24 Lance Donnell
25 Dan Healey
26 Stephen Kujubu
27 Craig Harris
28 Alex Bain

3B

$400

No-Limit Hold'em
2019-10-26

185

$61,050

$15,339

$15,339.00
$9,481.00
$6,628.00
$4,736.00
$3,460.00
$2,586.00
$1,978.00
$1,550.00
$1,244.00
$1,024.00
$1,024.00
$1,024.00
$865.00
$865.00
$865.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$668.00
$668.00
$668.00
$612.00
$612.00
$612.00
$577.00
$577.00
$577.00
$560.00



