2019/2020 World Series of Poker Circuit - Lake Tahoe

Final Results/Payouts

Event # 3B
Buy In \$400
Game No-Limit Hold'em

Date 2019-10-26

Number of Entries185Net Prize Pool\$61,050First Place Prize\$15,339

Total Spots Paid Out 28
Remaining NA

<u>Finish</u>	<u>Player</u>	PRIZE
1	N/A	\$15,339.00
2	N/A	\$9,481.00
3	N/A	\$6,628.00
4	N/A	\$4,736.00
5	N/A	\$3,460.00
6	N/A	\$2,586.00
7	N/A	\$1,978.00
8	N/A	\$1,550.00
9	N/A	\$1,244.00
10	N/A	\$1,024.00
11	Boris Kasabov	\$1,024.00
12	Iris Angeleri	\$1,024.00
13	Francis Nguyen	\$865.00
14	Jed Hoffman	\$865.00
15	Christopher Fajardo	\$865.00
16	Dennis Arciosa	\$750.00
17	Frederic Soria	\$750.00
18	Erik Homan	\$750.00
19	John Newmerzhycky	\$668.00
20	Michael Yoshihara	\$668.00
21	Stephen Foutty	\$668.00
22	Christopher Simone	\$612.00
23	Victor Paredes	\$612.00
24	Lance Donnell	\$612.00
25	Dan Healey	\$577.00
26	Stephen Kujubu	\$577.00
27	Craig Harris	\$577.00
28	Alex Bain	\$560.00